
SAKK SEMI-ANNUAL MEETING 

21 - 23 May 2025 Kursaal Interlaken

Draft version



SAKK SEMI-ANNUAL MEETING Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Time
Meeting Room

Brünig 1+2

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

SAKK General 

Assembly (closed) 

Draft version

Program changes remain reserved



SAKK SEMI-ANNUAL MEETING Thursday, May 22, 2025

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

SAKK & Partners 

Award Ceremony

17:15-ca.18:45

Time

Congress Hall

Industry 

Exhibition

Meeting Room

Brünig 1+2

Meeting Room 

Susten

Coffee break

Coffee break

S Pathology  

(closed)

PG 

Gastrointestinal 

Cancer (closed)

CRC/CTN Training
PG Lymphoma 

(closed)

PG Urogenital 

Tumors (closed)

Lunch break

WG Sarcoma 

(open)
S CPTC (open)S NOR (open)

Meeting Room 

Grimsel 1 & 2

Meeting Room 

Rugen

PG Urogenital 

Tumors (open)

PG 

Gastrointestinal 

Cancer (open)

PG Lymphoma 

(open)

Meeting Room 

Harder 1 & 2

WG Melanoma 

(open)

S Radio-Oncology 

(open)

WG Sarcoma 

(closed)
S CPTC (closed)

WG Melanoma 

(closed)

S Radio-Oncology 

(closed)

Draft version
Program changes remain reserved



SAKK SEMI-ANNUAL MEETING Friday, May 23, 2025

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

Time

Congress Hall

Industry 

Exhibition

Meeting Room

Brünig 1+2

Meeting Room 

Susten

Meeting Room 

Grimsel 1 & 2

Meeting Room 

Rugen

PG Gynecological 

Cancer (open)

WG Head & Neck

(open)

PG Developmental 

Therapeutics (open)
S Registries

Meeting Room 

Harder 1 & 2

Coffee break

PG Gynecological 

Cancer (closed)

WG Head & Neck

(closed)

PG Developmental 

Therapeutics 

(closed)

Lunch break

PG Breast Cancer 

(open)

PG Leukemia 

(open)

PG Lung Cancer 

(open)

WG Cellular 

Therapies 

(closed)

S Supportive and 

Palliative Cancer 

Care (closed)

Coffee break

PG Breast Cancer 

(closed)

PG Leukemia 

(closed)

PG Lung Cancer 

(closed)

Draft version
Program changes remain reserved



SAKK SEMI-ANNUAL MEETING 

21 - 23 May 2025 Kursaal Interlaken

President

CEO

Members

Platin

Gold

Prof. Dr. med. Miklos Pless

Vincent Gruntz

Cantonal Hospital Aarau | Cantonal Hospital Baden | University Hospital Basel | Claraspital Basel | University Hospital Berne | 

Hospital Center Bienne | Cantonal Hospital Fribourg | University Hospital Geneva | Cantonal Hospital Grisons | Clinic Hirslanden 

Zurich | Cantonal Hospitals Solothurn | Cantonal Hospital St. Gallen | Hospital STS Ltd. Thun | Hospital Thurgau AG | IOSI (Istituto 

Oncologico della Svizzera Italiana) Ticino | Hospital Valais | University Hospital Vaud | Cantonal Hospital Winterthur | Cantonal 

Hospital Luzern | City Hospital Triemli Zurich | University Hospital Zurich

AstraZeneca AG | Bayer (Schweiz) AG | BeiGene Switzerland GmbH | Daiichi-Sankyo (Schweiz) AG | Eli Lilly (Suisse) AG | Exact 

Sciences International Sàrl | Incyte Biosciences International Sàrl | Jansen-Cilag AG | Novartis Pharma (Schweiz) AG | sanofi-aventis 

(schweiz) ag 

AbbVie AG | Accord Healthcare AG | Amgen Switzerland AG | Astellas Pharma AG | Bristol Myers Squibb SA | Gilead Sciences 

Switzerland Sàrl | GlaxoSmithKline AG | IPSEN PHARMA GmbH | Merck (Schweiz) AG | MSD Merck Sharp & Dohme AG | Pfizer AG | 

PharmaMar AG | Pierre Fabre Pharma AG | Roche Pharma (Schweiz) AG | Stemline Therapeutics Switzerland GmbH | Takeda Pharma 

AG | Zentiva


