

SAKK SEMI-ANNUAL MEETING

21 - 23 May 2025

Kursaal Interlaken



Time	Meetir Brür	ng Room nig 1+2		
19:00				
20:00		General		
21:00	Assemb	oly (closed)		
22:00				



Time	Congress Hall Industry Exhibition	Meeting Room Brünig 1+2	Meeting Room Susten	Meeting Room Grimsel 1 & 2	Meeting Room Harder 1 & 2	Meeting Room Rugen		
09:00		PG Urogenital		PG Lymphoma	PG			
09:30		Tumors (open)		(open)	Gastrointestinal Cancer (open)			
10:00		rumors (open)						
10:30	Coffee break							
11:00		DC Ura vanital		PG Lymphoma	PG	S Pathology		
11:30		PG Urogenital Tumors (closed)	CRC/CTN Training	(closed)	Gastrointestinal	(closed)		
12:00		Tulliors (closeu)			Cancer (closed)	(Closeu)		
12:30		Lunch break						
13:00			Lunch	Dieak				
13:30		S Radio-Oncology	WG Melanoma (open)	S NOR (open)	S CPTC (open)	WG Sarcoma (open)		
14:00		(open)						
14:30		(open)				(open)		
15:00	Coffee break							
15:30		S Radio-Oncology	WG Melanoma (closed)		S CPTC (closed)	WG Sarcoma (closed)		
16:00		(closed)						
16:30		(Closeu)						
17:00	OAKK O D							
17:30	SAKK & Partners Award Ceremony							
18:00	17:15-ca.18:45							
18:30								
19:00								
19:30								



Time	Congress Hall Industry Exhibition	Meeting Room Brünig 1+2	Meeting Room Susten	Meeting Room Grimsel 1 & 2	Meeting Room Harder 1 & 2	Meeting Room Rugen		
09:00		PG Gynecological	WG Head & Neck	PG Lung Cancer	PG Developmental			
09:30		Cancer (open)	(open)	(open)	Therapeutics (open)	S Registries		
10:00		Garioor (opon)						
10:30	Coffee break							
11:00		PG Gynecological	WG Head & Neck	PG Lung Cancer	PG Developmental			
11:30		Cancer (closed)	(closed)	(closed)	Therapeutics (closed)			
12:00		Guilloti (Gloccu)						
12:30		Lunch break						
13:00			Lanon	- Dioux				
13:30		PG Breast Cancer		PG Leukemia (open)	WG Cellular	S Supportive and		
14:00		(open)			Therapies (closed)	Palliative Cancer Care (closed)		
14:30		(opon)						
15:00	Coffee break							
15:30		PG Breast Cancer		PG Leukemia (closed)				
16:00		(closed)						
16:30		(010304)						
17:00								
17:30								
18:00								
18:30								
19:00								
19:30						_		



SAKK SEMI-ANNUAL MEETING

21 - 23 May 2025

Kursaal Interlaken

President Prof. Dr. med. Miklos Pless

CEO Vincent Gruntz

Members Cantonal Hospital Aarau | Cantonal Hospital Baden | University Hospital Basel | Claraspital Basel | University Hospital Berne |

Hospital Center Bienne | Cantonal Hospital Fribourg | University Hospital Geneva | Cantonal Hospital Grisons | Clinic Hirslanden Zurich | Cantonal Hospitals Solothurn | Cantonal Hospital St. Gallen | Hospital STS Ltd. Thun | Hospital Thurgau AG | IOSI (Istituto Oncologico della Svizzera Italiana) Ticino | Hospital Valais | University Hospital Vaud | Cantonal Hospital Winterthur | Cantonal

Hospital Luzern | City Hospital Triemli Zurich | University Hospital Zurich

Platin AstraZeneca AG | Bayer (Schweiz) AG | BeiGene Switzerland GmbH | Daiichi-Sankyo (Schweiz) AG | Eli Lilly (Suisse) AG | Exact

Sciences International Sàrl | Incyte Biosciences International Sàrl | Jansen-Cilag AG | Novartis Pharma (Schweiz) AG | sanofi-aventis

(schweiz) ag

Gold AbbVie AG | Accord Healthcare AG | Amgen Switzerland AG | Astellas Pharma AG | Bristol Myers Squibb SA | Gilead Sciences

Switzerland Sàrl | GlaxoSmithKline AG | IPSEN PHARMA GmbH | Merck (Schweiz) AG | MSD Merck Sharp & Dohme AG | Pfizer AG | PharmaMar AG | Pierre Fabre Pharma AG | Roche Pharma (Schweiz) AG | Stemline Therapeutics Switzerland GmbH | Takeda Pharma

AG | Zentiva

